GCJRC Greater Chicago Junior Rowing Championships

search ...

1. Coaches & Coxswains Meeting

8:00 Official

lace Bow Name Time
4. Mens Novice 4+ Heat 1

9:16 Official
lace Bow Name Time
1 3  Milwaukee A (W. Alt) 6:42.3
2 2  New Trier A (P. Chatain) 6:49.1
3 1 Camp Randall A (T. Kaldhen) 6:54.0
4 5 New Trier C (M. Meyer) 7:33.6
5 4 I-C Rowing A (S. Lyles) 7:49.3

7. Mens 4x Final Only

9:40 Official
lace Bow Name Time
1 5 Chicago Training C (C. Miranda) 7:19.6
2 4  Chicago Training A (J. Murphy) 7:22.9
3 2  Chicago Training B (N. Lisanti) 8:38.6
4 3  Crystal Lake A (R. Dahlen) 9:17.4
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Crystal Lake, IL
May 2, 2015

2. Mens Varsity 8+ Final Only
9:00 Official

Name

New Trier A (Q. Behles)
Camp Randall A (A. Cooper)
I-C Rowing A (L. Lyles)
Milwaukee A (G. Spencer)

5. Mens Novice 4+ Heat 2
9:24 Official

Name

Milwaukee B (G. Lawton)
New Trier D (N. Denberg)
New Trier B (G. Norton)

Camp Randall B (T.
Christiansen)

Crystal Lake A (J. Smeenge)
Camp Randall C (L. Boehringer)

8. Womens Novice 4+ Heat 1
9:48 Official

Name

New Trier A (c. melgard)
New Trier C (A. Schinderle)
Milwaukee A (S. Spahr)
Camp Randall C (K. Cole)

Loyola Academy A (S.
Sanfratello)

Crystal Lake B (G. Daleo)
North Suburban A (T. Lane)

Time
5:37.6
5:39.9
5:46.8
5:47.5

Time
6:52.5
6:59.7
7:31.2

8:06.6

8:52.6
Scratch

Time

:15.9
146.3
:52.8
:117.9
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3. Womens Ltwt 4+ Final Only
9:08 Official

Name

New Trier A (G. Joyce)

New Trier B (L. Dickerson)
North Suburban A (C. Smalla)
RA St. Charles A (S. Pirkle)

6. Mens Ltwt 8+ Final Only
9:32 Official

Name
New Trier A (M. Knight)
Camp Randall A (L. McGilligan)

9. Womens Novice 4+ Heat 2
9:56 Official

Name

New Trier B (A. Caldwell)

Camp Randall A (A. Gaard)

I-C Rowing A (J. Schoen)

RA St. Charles A (E. Williamson)
Camp Randall B (M. Waldvogel)
Crystal Lake A (S. Bloemer)
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Time
7:15.9
7:27.1
8:07.4
8:37.0

Time
5:51.1
6:31.0

Time
7:39.4
7:42.9
7:53.7
7:57.4
8:08.9
9:03.5



10. Mens JV 8+ Heat 1
10:04 Official

'lace Bow Name
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New Trier B (D. Conkey)
I-C Rowing A (L. Lyles)
Loyola Academy A (J.
Fitzgerald)

Camp Randall A (A. Cooper)

13. Womens Varsity 4+ Final Only

10:28 Official

'lace Bow Name
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New Trier B (K. Schretter)

New Trier A (M. Denham)
Milwaukee A (A. Spencer)

Camp Randall A (M. Knipp)

I-C Rowing A (J. Latham)

North Suburban A (C. Smalla)
Chicago Training A (K. Reardon)

16. Mens Novice 8+ Heat 2
10:52 Official

'lace Bow Name
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Milwaukee A (W. Alt)

New Trier B (C. LeVeille)

Loyola Academy A (J. Cullinane)
Crystal Lake B (S. Vittetoe)

I-C Rowing A (S. Lyles)

19. Mens JV 4+ Heat 1
11:24 Official

'lace Bow Name
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I-C Rowing B (L. CONNERY)
Milwaukee A (P. Boll)

Camp Randall A (C. Dennis)
New Trier A (D. Conkey)
Crystal Lake B (R. Dahlen)

Time
5:53.8
5:57.7

5:58.7

6:00.5

Time

:51.5
:57.9
:11.6
:19.8
:30.5
:58.4
:27.0
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Time
6:25.3
6:32.2
6:40.7
Scratch
Scratch

Time
6:52.5
7:00.7
7:03.9
7:24.8
8:57.7

11. Mens JV 8+ Heat 2
10:12 Official

Place Bow Name
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New Trier A (P. Sagraves)
Milwaukee A (M. Kelly)

Loyola Academy B (D. demakos)
ARC A (J. Finnegan)

14. Mens Varsity 4+ Final Only
10:36 Official

Name

Camp Randall A (A. Cooper)
New Trier A (J. Dolan)

I-C Rowing A (A. Skelding)
Milwaukee A (G. Spencer)

New Trier B (B. Gridley)
Chicago Training A (C. Miranda)

17. Womens Novice 8+ Heat 1
11:00 Official

Name

Milwaukee A (S. Spahr)

New Trier B (r. kyle)

Crystal Lake A (S. Bloemer)
Loyola Academy B (K. Hoover)

20. Mens JV 4+ Heat 2
11:32 Official

Name

Milwaukee B (G. Ferrara)
Camp Randall B (L. Beckett)
I-C Rowing A (L. Lyles)
Crystal Lake A (J. Smeenge)

Time
5:46.3
6:05.6
6:13.2
7:34.2

Time
6:17.3
6:18.7
6:25.2
6:28.9
6:29.6
7:35.4

Time
7:09.9
7:48.0
7:55.9
8:58.7

Time
7:06.3
7:16.8
7:20.2
7:58.1
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12. Womens JV 4+ Final Only
10:20 Official

Name

Milwaukee A (A. Brunner)
Camp Randall A (C. Cole)
New Trier A (C. Schmeissing)
Camp Randall B (M. Eldridge)
I-C Rowing A (N. Kiernan)
Crystal Lake A (N. Sturgis)
Camp Randall C (H. Joyce)

15. Mens Novice 8+ Heat 1
10:44 Official

Name
New Trier A (L. Miller)
Milwaukee B (G. Lu)

Camp Randall A (T.
Christiansen)

Crystal Lake A (J. Smeenge)

Loyola Academy B (J. Deanda
Kovera)

18. Womens Novice 8+ Heat 2
11:08 Official

Name

New Trier A (c. melgard)

Camp Randall A (M. Waldvogel)
Milwaukee B (A. Abrahamian)
Loyola Academy A (M. Phelan)

21. Womens JV 8+ Final Only
11:40 Official

Name

Milwaukee A (E. Cerbins)
New Trier A (S. Song)

Camp Randall A (M. Butler)
I-C Rowing A (J. Schoen)
North Suburban A (C. Smalla)

Time
7:14.8
7:27.1
7:31.6
7:35.1
7:41.4
7:47.7
8:16.4

Time
6:33.8
6:38.4

6:47.4
6:48.2

6:55.9

Time
6:59.4
7:22.1
7:26.0
7:30.1

Time
6:55.6
7:08.5
7:12.7
7:33.1
8:13.0



22. Lunch Break
11:56 Official

'lace Bow Name

Time

25. Womens Novice 4+ Finals, from Heats

13:16 Official

'lace Bow Name

1 3
2 4
3 2
4 5
5 6
6 1
'lace Bow
1 4
2 5
3 2
4 3

New Trier A (c. melgard)
New Trier B (A. Caldwell)
Camp Randall A (A. Gaard)
New Trier C (A. Schinderle)
I-C Rowing A (J. Schoen)
Milwaukee A (S. Spahr)

28. Womens 4x Final Only
13:40 Official

Name

RA St. Charles A (E. Williamson)
Chicago Training B (K. Reardon)
RA St. Charles B (G. Gugel)
Chicago Training A (B. Reardon)

Time
7:26.5
7:49.2
7:53.8
7:54.3
8:06.5
8:11.9

Time
7:46.5
8:13.0
9:04.1
9:06.7

31. Mens Novice 8+ Finals, from Heats

14:20 Official

'lace Bow Name
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New Trier A (L. Miller)
Milwaukee A (W. Alt)

New Trier B (C. LeVeille)

Loyola Academy A (J. Cullinane)
Milwaukee B (G. Lu)

Camp Randall A (T.
Christiansen)

Time
6:14.9
6:15.6
6:29.4
6:34.1
6:41.6

7:01.7

23. Mens JV 4+ Finals, from Heats
13:00 Official

Place Bow Name
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Camp Randall A (C. Dennis)
I-C Rowing B (L. CONNERY)
Milwaukee B (G. Ferrara)
Milwaukee A (P. Boll)

I-C Rowing A (L. Lyles)
Camp Randall B (L. Beckett)

Time
6:41.5
6:42.3
6:52.0
6:57.3
7:03.8
7:04.2

26. Mens Novice 4+ Finals, from Heats

13:24 Official

Place Bow Name
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Milwaukee A (W. Alt)

New Trier A (P. Chatain)
Milwaukee B (G. Lawton)
New Trier B (G. Norton)
Camp Randall A (T. Kaldhen)
New Trier D (N. Denberg)

29. Mens JV 8+ Finals, from Heats

14:04 Official

Place Bow Name

1
2
3

4
3
2

New Trier A (P. Sagraves)

New Trier B (D. Conkey)
Milwaukee A (M. Kelly)

Loyola Academy A (J.
Fitzgerald)

I-C Rowing A (L. Lyles)

Loyola Academy B (D. demakos)

Time
6:45.4
6:47.0
6:57.0
7:00.3
7:08.6
7:23.1

Time
5:48.6
5:59.2
6:04.0

6:06.3

6:13.9
6:16.5

24. Womens Varsity & Ltwt 8+ Final Only

13:08 Official

Place Bow Name
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New Trier A (M. Denham)
New Trier B (H. Skinner)
New Trier Ltwt A (G. Joyce)
Milwaukee A (A. Spencer)

Camp Randall A (S. Van Der
Weide)
I-C Rowing A (J. Latham)

27. Mens Ltwt 4+ Final Only
13:32 Official

Name

New Trier B (D. Tigerman)
Camp Randall A (C. Dennis)
I-C Rowing A (Z. Verghese)
New Trier A (M. Knight)
Milwaukee A (P. Boll)

Camp Randall B (A. Gaard)

Time
6:17.9
6:24.9
6:27.7
6:35.0

6:43.9

7:33.4

Time
6:43.2
6:44.1
6:51.4
7:00.2
7:07.8
7:14.5

30. Womens Novice 8+ Finals, from Heats

14:12 Official

Place Bow Name
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New Trier B (r. kyle)

Milwaukee A (S. Spahr)

New Trier A (c. melgard)
Milwaukee B (A. Abrahamian)
Camp Randall A (M. Waldvogel)
Crystal Lake A (S. Bloemer)

Time
6:56.1
7:04.1
7:05.2
7:24.3
7:25.0
7:52.7






